
 

 

 
 

Louisiana Office Directory 

500 Poydras Street 
Suite 828 

New Orleans, LA 70130 
 

Telephone: 504-589-6685 
Fax: 504-589-2339  

Office Website 

 

Title Name Phone Fax Email 
District Director Michael Ricks 504-589-2744 202-481-0152 Michael.ricks@sba.gov 

Deputy District 

Director 

Jo Ann Lawrence 504-589-6690 202-481-2531 Jo.lawrence3@sba.gov 

Lead Lender 
Relations 
Specialist 

Vallery Brumfield 504-589-2705 202-481-5944 Vallery.brumfield@sba.gov 

Lender Relations 

Specialist 

Gerald Brooks 504-589-2706 504-589-2339 Gerald.brooks@sba.gov 

Lender Relations 

Specialist 

Julie Lopez 504-589-2853 504-589-2339 Julie.lopez@sba.gov 

Business 
Opportunity 

Specialist 

Benita BentaRice 504-589-2055 202-741-6744 Benita.rice@sba.gov 

Business 
Opportunity 

Specialist 

Gail Brogan 504-589-6688 202-481-1998 Gail.brogan@sba.gov 

Business 
Opportunity 

Specialist 

Alec Banks 504-589-2054 504-589-2339 Alec.BanksJr@sba.gov 

Economic 
Development 

Specialist 

Marjorae Ball 504-589-2037 504-589-2339 Marjorae.ball@sba.gov 

http://www.sba.gov/la
mailto:Michael.ricks@sba.gov
mailto:Jo.lawrence3@sba.gov
mailto:Vallery.brumfield@sba.gov
mailto:Gerald.brooks@sba.gov
mailto:Julie.lopez@sba.gov
mailto:Benita.rice@sba.gov
mailto:Gail.brogan@sba.gov
mailto:Alec.BanksJr@sba.gov
mailto:Marjorae.ball@sba.gov


 

2 

Outreach & 

Marketing 
Specialist 

Elaine Bailey 504-589-2058 504-589-2339 Elaine.bailey@sba.gov 
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